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Número D.N.I. ou Eq. Datos Persoais Ámbito Perfil Prof. Puntuación Discap. 

1 47360926Q PARDIÑAS TORRADO, ANA VANESA A CORUÑA (P.A.: 10,00) OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 50   

2 76417154E COSTA GRAÑA, JOSE ANTONIO A CORUÑA OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 24,6   

3 44456193E PIÑEIRO DOMINGUEZ, RODRIGO A CORUÑA OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 23,2   

4 33296303P OTERO OUTES, CIRO A CORUÑA  OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 16,2   

5 32659966N DIAZ YAÑEZ, FERNANDO MANUEL A CORUÑA (P.A.: 10,00) OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 13,2   

6 53500422F PARDIÑAS GONZALEZ, MARCOS A CORUÑA (P.A.: 10,00) OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 10,8   

7 47370108K CAGIAO FRAGA, ADRIAN A CORUÑA (P.A.: 10,00) OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 10   

8 44837296S GARCIA ANTELO, CARLOS A CORUÑA (P.A.: 10,00) OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 10   

9 44825330D GARCIA CALVELO, ROBERTO A CORUÑA (P.A.: 10,00) OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 10   

10 79339027K GARCIA CASTIÑEIRA, VERONICA A CORUÑA (P.A.: 10,00) OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 10   

11 52936606J GARCIA PAZ, ALBERTO A CORUÑA (P.A.: 10,00) OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 10   

12 76779575D MANEIRO FERNANDEZ, JOSE A CORUÑA (P.A.: 10,00) OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 10   

13 44822201P MIGUEZ BLANCO, FATIMA A CORUÑA (P.A.: 10,00) OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 10   

14 52936440P SANTOS POUSO, ANGELA A CORUÑA (P.A.: 10,00) OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 10   

15 76864821V HERRANZ CHENLO, JULIAN A CORUÑA OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 9,6   

16 76927062C MARTINEZ RUIBAL, JUAN ANTONIO A CORUÑA  OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 4,2   

17 35321326L BLANCO CORTIZO, FRANCISCO JAVIER A CORUÑA OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 3,2   

18 54127025K CRESPO RAMIL, ANDRES A CORUÑA OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 0   

19 52933392L SANTOS POUSO, MARIA JOSE A CORUÑA  OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 0   

20 77420280A VARELA GARABATOS, FRANCISCO JOSE A CORUÑA  OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 0   
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32659966N DIAZ YAÑEZ, FERNANDO MANUEL A CORUÑA (P.A.: 10,00) OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 13,2   

33296303P OTERO OUTES, CIRO A CORUÑA  OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 16,2   

35321326L BLANCO CORTIZO, FRANCISCO JAVIER A CORUÑA OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 3,2   

44456193E PIÑEIRO DOMINGUEZ, RODRIGO A CORUÑA OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 23,2   

44822201P MIGUEZ BLANCO, FATIMA A CORUÑA (P.A.: 10,00) OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 10   

44825330D GARCIA CALVELO, ROBERTO A CORUÑA (P.A.: 10,00) OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 10   

44837296S GARCIA ANTELO, CARLOS A CORUÑA (P.A.: 10,00) OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 10   

47360926Q PARDIÑAS TORRADO, ANA VANESA A CORUÑA (P.A.: 10,00) OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 50   

47370108K CAGIAO FRAGA, ADRIAN A CORUÑA (P.A.: 10,00) OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 10   

52933392L SANTOS POUSO, MARIA JOSE A CORUÑA  OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 0   

52936440P SANTOS POUSO, ANGELA A CORUÑA (P.A.: 10,00) OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 10   

52936606J GARCIA PAZ, ALBERTO A CORUÑA (P.A.: 10,00) OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 10   

53500422F PARDIÑAS GONZALEZ, MARCOS A CORUÑA (P.A.: 10,00) OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 10,8   

54127025K CRESPO RAMIL, ANDRES A CORUÑA OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 0   

76417154E COSTA GRAÑA, JOSE ANTONIO A CORUÑA OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 24,6   

76779575D MANEIRO FERNANDEZ, JOSE A CORUÑA (P.A.: 10,00) OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 10   

76864821V HERRANZ CHENLO, JULIAN A CORUÑA  OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 9,6   

76927062C MARTINEZ RUIBAL, JUAN ANTONIO A CORUÑA  OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 4,2   

77420280A VARELA GARABATOS, FRANCISCO JOSE A CORUÑA  OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 0   

79339027K GARCIA CASTIÑEIRA, VERONICA A CORUÑA (P.A.: 10,00) OBRA CIVIL / INFRAESTRUCTURAS 10   
 


